REGIONAL SUMMARY
June 2020

Beatrice MC

GAGE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade
Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

***%* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Jun-20
Preliminary

11,479

10,793
686

6.0

9,393
0
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379
1,526
304
1,060
332

75
279
37
164
24

222
1,741
189
577

403
84
395
1,445

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

May-20
Revised

11,038

10,570
468

4.2

9,195
0
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364
1,493
300
1,043
331

73
274
34
160
23

220
1,708
178
565

395
79
399
1,402

Jun-19
11,248

10,872
376
3.3

9,636
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456
1,540
331
1,078
334

81
283
28
161
28

244
1,730
199
615

397
85
457
1,435

Month
Change

441

223
218
1.8

198
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15
33

17
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32
11
12

4
43

Year Ago
Change

231
-79

310
2.7

-243
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