## **REGIONAL SUMMARY** June 2020



## **Beatrice MC**

**GAGE COUNTY** 

	Jun-20 Preliminary	May-20 Revised	Jun-19	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	11,479	11,038	11,248	441	231
Employment Unemployment Unemployment Rate	10,793	10,570	10,872	223	-79
	686	468	376	218	310
	6.0	4.2	3.3	1.8	2.7
Nonfarm Employment	9,393	9,195	9,636	198	-243
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities	0	0	0	0	0
	****	*****	****	****	****
	****	****	****	****	****
Construction Manufacturing Wholesale Trade Retail Trade	379	364	456	15	-77
	1,526	1,493	1,540	33	-14
	304	300	331	5	-27
	1,060	1,043	1,078	17	-18
Transportation and Warehousing Information	332	331	334	1	-2
	75	73	81	1	-6
Finance and Insurance Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	279 37	274 34	283 28	5	-4 9
Professional Scientific and Technical Services  Management of Companies and Enterprises  Administrative and Support and Waste Management	164	160	161	4	3
	24	23	28	0	-4
and Remediation Services Educational Services	222	220	244	2	-22
	****	****	****	****	****
Health Care and Social Assistance Arts Entertainment and Recreation	1,741	1,708	1,730	32	11
	189	178	199	11	-10
Accommodation and Food Services Other Services (except Public Administration)	577	565	615	12	-38
	403	395	397	8	6
Federal Government	84	79	85	5	-1
State Government	395	399	457	-4	-62
Local Government	1,445	1,402	1,435	43	10

<sup>\*\*\*\*\*</sup> Data not available due to disclosure suppression.